Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
Supapleat lDp
Nominal Rated Pleated Depth Filter
SupaPleat LDP high surface area pleated
depth cartridges are suitable for a wide
range of industrial processes. In-house
developments have resulted in a filter

SupaPleat  is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
03P P N0V - 20 3 E A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
03P - Polypropylene P - Polypropylene
D - Reinforced Polypropylene
S - St.Steel
B - PP Core, PP Single Piece
      Hard Cage
C - Reinforced Polypropylene
      Core, PP Single Piece
      Hard Cage
E - Stainless Steel core, PP
      Single Piece Hard Cage
N0Y - 0.2µm
N0W - 0.45
N0V - 0.5
N0T - 0.8
N0R - 1.2
N0P - 2.0
N0N - 3.0
N0M - 5.0
N0L - 10.0
N0K - 15.0
N0J - 20.0
N0H - 30.0
N0G - 50.0
N0E - 90.0
09 - 249
10 - 254
20 - 509
30 - 763
40 - 1017
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*3
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - Reinforced
      Polypropylene
      End Cap
Example: 03PPN0V-203EA = Polypropylene media and core, 0.5µm rating, double length (20”) long, code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
*3  - Code B to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
03LDP-Issue 04
A=0.2µm B=0.45/0.5µm C=0.8-3.0µm D=5.0-30µm E=50/90µm